Ill
in
oi
s
M
en
no
ni

number and make payment at the cashier’s desk located
near the tunnel.
Auction Item Numbering System: The auction item
numbers correspond with the selling time and order. For
example: item #1001 is the first item sold at 10:00, #131 is
the first item sold at 1:30, etc.
Blessing Bids: Use your bidder number during the sale to
donate funds for projects around the world you can help:
Feed People to Alleviate Hunger: Midwest Food Bank
(Friday #700) $25 donation
Relief for Warmth and Comfort: (Friday #743) $50 donation
Relief by Access to Healthcare: (Saturday #944) $30
donation
Helping Feed People Locally: (Saturday #1030) $25 donation
Helping Feed People at Disaster Sites: Midwest Food
Bank (Saturday #1200) $50 donation
School Supplies: (Saturday #101) $15 donation
A COMPLETE LISTING OF QUILTS TO BE AUCTIONED
IS AVAILABLE AT THE QUILT TABLE.
THIS IS ONLY A PARTIAL LISTING OF AUCTION
ITEMS AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE!
- 3 -
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
Friday, March 16
4:30 P.M. – 7:30 P.M.	 Barbecue Chicken/Fish Dinners
4:30 P.M. – 7:30 P.M.	� Rib-Eye Steaks, Butterfly Pork Chops, Barbecues,
Pork Burgers, & Hot Dogs
4:30 P.M.	 Dutch Market & Butcher Shoppe Open
4:30 P.M.	 Booths Open for Business
	 Arts & Handicrafts	 MCC Display
	 Baby Booth	 Mennonice
	 Books	 Natural Foods
	 Curly Fries	 Needlework
	 Donuts	 Popcorn & Cider
	 Flower Box	 Quilt Display
	 Ice Cream	 Ten Thousand Villages
	 Kiddie Korner	 The Coffee Break
6:30 P.M.	 Auction begins – All kinds of items
7:45 P.M. – 8:30 P.M.	 Auction of many beautiful quilts
Saturday, March 17
6:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M.	 Pancakes & Sausage
7:00 A.M.	 Dutch Market & Butcher Shoppe Open
7:00 A.M.	 Booths Open for Business
8:30 A.M.	� Grand Auction begins – a wide variety of items for
the entire family
9:00 A.M. – 9:45 A.M.	 Auction of more beautiful quilts, wall hangings, etc.
10:15 A.M.	 Children’s Auction
11:00 A.M.	� Rib Eye Steaks, Butterfly Pork Chops, Barbecues,
Pork Burgers, & Hot Dogs
11:00 A.M. – 11:45 A.M.	 Auction of Quilts continued
Noon 	 Prayer
1:00 P.M. until finished	� Final Auction of Quilts and then all remaining items
are cried at auction
FREE ADMISSION . . . . . . . .FREE PARKING
LISTEN TO THE LIVE BROADCAST OF THE
 MENNONITE RELIEF SALE ON WPEO AM 1020 – FM 97.7 – FM 103.9
On the Air
Friday 3:00 P.M. – 7:00 P.M.
Saturday 6:30 A.M. – 2:00 P.M.
The 2018 Relief Sale activities will conclude
on or before 5:00 P.M. on March 17, 2018.
The Illinois Mennonite Relief Sale Corporation
is not responsible for accidents.
- 4 -
FRIDAY EVENING AUCTION LISTING
Number		  Item
6:30 P.M. Auction Starts
630	 International Tractor
631	 2018 pcgs ms70 first strike 1 oz .999 Silver Eagle coins.
632	 2018 pcgs ms70 first strike 1 oz .999 Silver Eagle coins.
633	 P Buckley Moss Print Reading, ‘Rating & Rithmetic 	 1995
634	 P Buckley Moss Print Winter in Long Grove